
Group or

Category All Cat No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Team Riders

Men Elite Tm 1 1 T19 ME Garrun-Tib Insurance 03.01.19 04.01.56 01.43.00 02.30.55 04.08.40 01.57.29 17.23.19 6 191 Reinhard Zellhuber - 192 Andrew Hill

2 2 T23 ME Rebloch Power 03.00.49 04.02.37 01.42.50 02.36.42 04.08.41 01.57.37 17.29.16 6 231 Allard Basile - 232 Rémy Bourdon

3 3 T10 ME Alliance 03.29.47 04.40.16 01.43.21 02.30.53 04.26.33 02.07.55 18.58.45 6 101 Phetetso Monese - 102 Tumelo Makae

4 4 T11 ME Standard Lesotho Bank 03.29.59 04.59.53 02.06.35 03.12.37 05.24.06 02.14.53 21.28.03 6 111 Malefetsane Lesofe - 112 Katleho Manasi

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Women Elite Tm 1 1 T12 WE Vodacom 05.43.22 07.12.31 03.04.05 05.04.05 07.17.49 03.57.29 32.19.21 6 121 Likeleli Masitise - 122 Matshidiso Ebudilwe

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Men Open Tm 1 1 T28 MO The Tall Ones 04.29.07 06.23.40 02.28.52 03.35.41 05.55.10 03.02.04 25.54.34 6 281 Andreas Krensel - 282 Jens Hitzeroth

2 2 T24 MO Stoeckli 04.53.23 06.03.59 02.23.04 03.57.18 05.56.22 02.49.41 26.03.47 6 241 Daniel Siller - 242 Rene Waldvogel

3 3 T21 MO Love The Ride International 04.29.47 05.52.37 02.27.51 04.18.37 06.01.38 03.04.41 26.15.11 6 211 Danie Van Tonder - 212 Kristian Steckler

4 4 T17 MO Cowbell Junkies 05.16.28 06.47.07 02.36.11 03.58.44 06.39.05 03.24.53 28.42.28 6 171 Anton Simpson - 172 Chris Nieuwoudt

5 5 T27 MO The African-Americans 05.56.36 08.05.04 03.43.29 05.20.00 08.13.20 04.07.19 35.25.48 6 271 Barry Saunders - 272 Bryan Eygabroad

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Mixed Open Tm 1 1 T13 XO Bike Hub 04.32.59 05.48.24 02.27.59 03.40.23 05.56.02 02.58.12 25.23.59 6 131 Kylie Hanekom - 132 Nicholas Webb

2 2 T15 XO Bavarian Bears 04.57.46 06.14.30 02.52.07 04.08.18 06.22.34 03.21.07 27.56.22 6 151 Hansjörg Bosler - 152 Marion Hemmerling

3 3 T20 XO Groot Lem 05.28.33 07.08.20 03.05.37 04.37.41 07.29.32 03.38.40 31.28.23 6 201 Hendrik Lemmer - 202 Hedwig Lemmer

4 4 T26 XO Sweet Pea 06.48.03 08.41.40 03.44.27 05.38.56 08.36.25 04.05.59 37.35.30 6 261 Marika Ince - 262 John Ince

5 5 T29 XO Roma Bike Hanger 07.08.33 09.38.15 03.33.01 06.44.00 09.20.29 36.24.18 5 291 Mmeke Mapanya - 292 Tebello Mofa

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

ALL Teams 1 1 T19 ME Garrun-Tib Insurance 03.01.19 04.01.56 01.43.00 02.30.55 04.08.40 01.57.29 17.23.19 6 191 Reinhard Zellhuber - 192 Andrew Hill

2 2 T23 ME Rebloch Power 03.00.49 04.02.37 01.42.50 02.36.42 04.08.41 01.57.37 17.29.16 6 231 Allard Basile - 232 Rémy Bourdon

3 3 T10 ME Alliance 03.29.47 04.40.16 01.43.21 02.30.53 04.26.33 02.07.55 18.58.45 6 101 Phetetso Monese - 102 Tumelo Makae

4 4 T11 ME Standard Lesotho Bank 03.29.59 04.59.53 02.06.35 03.12.37 05.24.06 02.14.53 21.28.03 6 111 Malefetsane Lesofe - 112 Katleho Manasi

5 1 T13 XO Bike Hub 04.32.59 05.48.24 02.27.59 03.40.23 05.56.02 02.58.12 25.23.59 6 131 Kylie Hanekom - 132 Nicholas Webb

6 1 T28 MO The Tall Ones 04.29.07 06.23.40 02.28.52 03.35.41 05.55.10 03.02.04 25.54.34 6 281 Andreas Krensel - 282 Jens Hitzeroth

7 2 T24 MO Stoeckli 04.53.23 06.03.59 02.23.04 03.57.18 05.56.22 02.49.41 26.03.47 6 241 Daniel Siller - 242 Rene Waldvogel

Final ResultsStagesTeams and RidersPos in-

24 - 29 September 2018

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com



Group or

Category All Cat No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Team Riders

Final ResultsStagesTeams and RidersPos in-

24 - 29 September 2018

ALL Teams 8 3 T21 MO Love The Ride International 04.29.47 05.52.37 02.27.51 04.18.37 06.01.38 03.04.41 26.15.11 6 211 Danie Van Tonder - 212 Kristian Steckler

9 2 T15 XO Bavarian Bears 04.57.46 06.14.30 02.52.07 04.08.18 06.22.34 03.21.07 27.56.22 6 151 Hansjörg Bosler - 152 Marion Hemmerling

10 4 T17 MO Cowbell Junkies 05.16.28 06.47.07 02.36.11 03.58.44 06.39.05 03.24.53 28.42.28 6 171 Anton Simpson - 172 Chris Nieuwoudt

11 3 T20 XO Groot Lem 05.28.33 07.08.20 03.05.37 04.37.41 07.29.32 03.38.40 31.28.23 6 201 Hendrik Lemmer - 202 Hedwig Lemmer

12 1 T12 WE Vodacom 05.43.22 07.12.31 03.04.05 05.04.05 07.17.49 03.57.29 32.19.21 6 121 Likeleli Masitise - 122 Matshidiso Ebudilwe

13 5 T27 MO The African-Americans 05.56.36 08.05.04 03.43.29 05.20.00 08.13.20 04.07.19 35.25.48 6 271 Barry Saunders - 272 Bryan Eygabroad

14 4 T26 XO Sweet Pea 06.48.03 08.41.40 03.44.27 05.38.56 08.36.25 04.05.59 37.35.30 6 261 Marika Ince - 262 John Ince

15 5 T29 XO Roma Bike Hanger 07.08.33 09.38.15 03.33.01 06.44.00 09.20.29 36.24.18 5 291 Mmeke Mapanya - 292 Tebello Mofa

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Solo Men 1 1 514 SM Axel Strauss 03.29.45 04.49.45 02.04.05 03.05.30 04.46.22 02.20.09 20.35.36 6 Axel Strauss

2 2 501 SM Joe Fritsch 04.16.59 05.46.05 02.17.59 03.09.19 05.20.40 02.33.15 23.24.17 6 Joe Fritsch

3 3 503 SM Gary Cooper 04.16.57 05.24.46 02.20.55 03.14.33 05.33.02 02.39.23 23.29.36 6 Gary Cooper

4 4 506 SM Michael Anderson 04.26.20 05.38.39 02.21.02 03.23.52 05.35.39 02.58.12 24.23.44 6 Michael Anderson

5 5 513 SM Bradley Stow 04.26.20 05.48.22 02.28.17 03.40.12 05.56.02 02.58.11 25.17.24 6 Bradley Stow

6 6 509 SM Loren Tibshraeny 04.29.24 06.05.23 02.50.44 03.59.16 05.58.53 03.06.07 26.29.47 6 Loren Tibshraeny

7 7 512 SM Andries Lategan 04.30.21 06.07.25 02.32.36 04.52.14 06.43.10 02.58.25 27.44.11 6 Andries Lategan

8 8 502 SM Eric Olsson 04.25.59 05.54.32 02.27.38 05.38.59 06.30.52 02.58.43 27.56.43 6 Eric Olsson

9 9 504 SM Bernard Playdon 05.05.37 06.39.59 02.49.06 03.58.59 06.35.24 02.52.46 28.01.51 6 Bernard Playdon

10 10 507 SM Chris Maitland 04.56.03 06.39.47 02.52.20 04.03.12 06.38.18 03.18.52 28.28.32 6 Chris Maitland

11 11 515 SM Tomas Ling 05.05.36 07.44.32 03.08.07 04.46.04 07.06.40 03.29.39 31.20.38 6 Tomas Ling

12 12 516 SM Berend De Schouwer 06.09.05 08.41.31 03.45.11 05.33.02 08.36.21 32.45.10 5 Berend De Schouwer

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Solo Women 1 1 510 SW Regina Marunde 04.16.58 05.24.46 02.20.56 03.14.33 05.27.31 02.39.23 23.24.07 6 Regina Marunde

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com
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Category All Cat No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Time Stgs Team Riders
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24 - 29 September 2018

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

ALL Solos 1 1 514 SM Axel Strauss 03.29.45 04.49.45 02.04.05 03.05.30 04.46.22 02.20.09 20.35.36 6 Axel Strauss

2 1 510 SW Regina Marunde 04.16.58 05.24.46 02.20.56 03.14.33 05.27.31 02.39.23 23.24.07 6 Regina Marunde

3 2 501 SM Joe Fritsch 04.16.59 05.46.05 02.17.59 03.09.19 05.20.40 02.33.15 23.24.17 6 Joe Fritsch

4 3 503 SM Gary Cooper 04.16.57 05.24.46 02.20.55 03.14.33 05.33.02 02.39.23 23.29.36 6 Gary Cooper

5 4 506 SM Michael Anderson 04.26.20 05.38.39 02.21.02 03.23.52 05.35.39 02.58.12 24.23.44 6 Michael Anderson

6 5 513 SM Bradley Stow 04.26.20 05.48.22 02.28.17 03.40.12 05.56.02 02.58.11 25.17.24 6 Bradley Stow

7 6 509 SM Loren Tibshraeny 04.29.24 06.05.23 02.50.44 03.59.16 05.58.53 03.06.07 26.29.47 6 Loren Tibshraeny

8 7 512 SM Andries Lategan 04.30.21 06.07.25 02.32.36 04.52.14 06.43.10 02.58.25 27.44.11 6 Andries Lategan

9 8 502 SM Eric Olsson 04.25.59 05.54.32 02.27.38 05.38.59 06.30.52 02.58.43 27.56.43 6 Eric Olsson

10 9 504 SM Bernard Playdon 05.05.37 06.39.59 02.49.06 03.58.59 06.35.24 02.52.46 28.01.51 6 Bernard Playdon

11 10 507 SM Chris Maitland 04.56.03 06.39.47 02.52.20 04.03.12 06.38.18 03.18.52 28.28.32 6 Chris Maitland

12 11 515 SM Tomas Ling 05.05.36 07.44.32 03.08.07 04.46.04 07.06.40 03.29.39 31.20.38 6 Tomas Ling

13 12 516 SM Berend De Schouwer 06.09.05 08.41.31 03.45.11 05.33.02 08.36.21 32.45.10 5 Berend De Schouwer

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Individual Men 1 1 252 IM Fourie Rossouw 04.30.41 05.47.36 02.36.19 03.40.15 05.59.25 02.47.56 25.22.12 6 M

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Ebike Team 1 1 T14 EB Lesotho Sky Lovers 04.33.02 06.05.23 02.30.20 03.40.24 05.56.01 02.58.10 25.43.20 6 141 Ila Stow - 142 Darryn Stow

Category All No Cat Name Stg 1 Stg 2 Stg 3 Stg 4 Stg 5 Stg 6 Total Stgs Remarks

Out-of-Race 1 1 T25 ORT Storytellers 04.30.41 05.47.36 02.36.19 03.40.16 05.59.26 22.34.18 5 251 Gerhard Erasmus - 252 Fourie Rossouw

for more info or queries, please email >>> great-time @ iafrica.com


